
Redlingfield All Events & Activities in 2022 
Month Date Event/Activity Location Time 

February 2022 Tues 22 Feb Kids 7+ Cooking Workshop (Alison/Eleanor) TBA 10am- to 1pm 

March 2022 Wed 2 March Coffee Morning Church 10am-12 noon 

 Tue 29 March Church Yard Clear-up Church 6pm 

April 2022 Sat 2 April  Village Litter Pick Rubbish Ramble Gather at the Knoll 10am 

 Sat/Sun 2-3 April Church Windows – theme is “Hobbies” Church 11am-3pm 

 Wed 27th April Doorstep Green Tidy - Evening Doorstep Green 6pm-8pm 

April/May 2022 Sat 30 April / Sun 1 May Doorstep Green Tidy - Weekend Doorstep Green 10am-6pm 

May 2022 Sat 7 May Pub on the Green Doorstep Green 6pm-Midnight 

 Tues 10 May  Redlingfield PCC AGM (All are welcome!) Church  7.30pm  

 Wed 18 May Village Meeting AGM – at community centre Horham 8pm 

June 2022 Thurs 2-Sun 5 June Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Bank Holidays   

 Thurs 2 June Eye Town Council - celebration and beacon lighting Eye Town/castle Evening 

 Sat 4 June Queen’s Jubilee Pub on the Green Doorstep Green 3pm-Midnight 

*BYOB* Sun 5 June Queen’s Jubilee Tea on the Green Doorstep Green afternoon 

 Sun 12 June Redlingfield Annual Dog Show Doorstep Green 9.30am start 

 Tues 21 June Suffolk Day 2022 & Summer Solstice   

 Sun 26 June Americana Day Red Feather Club 10am-4pm 

July 2022 Sat/Sun 2-3 July Redlingfield PCC “Pedal to the Palace” fundraiser Redlingfield/London All day both days 

 Sat 9 July Queen’s Jubilee Summer Fayre & Hog Roast/BBQ Doorstep Green 3pm-Midnight 

 Sat 30 July Pub on the Green Doorstep Green 6pm-Midnight 

August 2022 Sat 27 August Pub on the Green Doorstep Green 6pm-Midnight 

September 2022 Sun 4 September Redlingfield Annual Produce Show Doorstep Green 10am start 

 Sat 17 September Pub on the Green Doorstep Green 6pm-Midnight 

October 2022 Sun 2 October Jubilee Scarecrow Walk- “Historic Royals” Church/Doorstep Green 11am-4pm 

 TBA October Queen’s Jubilee Jump & Jive Dance fundraiser Red Feather Club Evening 

 Sat 29 October Pub on the Green Doorstep Green 6pm-Midnight 

November 2022 Fri 11 November Armistice Day  - annual wreath laying B17 Memorial 11am 

 Sun 13 November Annual Remembrance Sunday service & wreath Church 10.45am 

 Sat 19 November Anniversary of 1943 B17 Crash-service & wreath B17 Memorial 8.30am-9am 

 Sun 20 November St Edmunds Day   

December 2022 Sat/Sun 3-4 December Church Windows – theme “to be decided” Church 11am-3pm 

February 2023 Wed 8 February Village Committee Meeting – set dates for 2023-24 TBA 8pm 

The Coffee Caravan will be in Redlingfield on the first Wednesday of the month from April to October 10am - 12 noon on the village triangle 


